Tony Evers
Governor

Karen E. Timberlake
Secretary

10 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 am

10:30 a.m.

11:15a.m.

12 p.m.

DIVISION OF MEDICAID SERVICES

1 WEST WILSON STREET
PO BOX 309
MADISON WI 53701-0309

. . Telephone: 608-266-8922
State of Wisconsin Fax 608-266-1096

Department of Health Services TTY: 711

Governor’s Autism Council Agenda
May 13, 2021
10 a.m. to 12 p.m.

Participate through Zoom or by phone

Join Zoom Meeting
Phone Number: 1-646-558-8656 Meeting ID: 844 3359 3109

https://dhswi.zoom.us/j/84433593109

Welcome

Public Comments
Any public comments are taken at this time, three-minute maximum per
presenter/organization.
Note: If no comments, we will move forward on the agenda.
Operational:
e Approval of the February 10, 2021, Meeting Minutes
Updates
e Wisconsin Department of Health Services (DHS) Updates
e Council member updates
2021-2023 DHS Budget Briefing
e DHS presentation
e Council member questions
Family awareness and access to resources, supports, and services
e Medicaid access data—DHS
e Recent family experiences in accessing evaluation and
treatment—Waisman Center Family Navigation
e Council member discussion and recommendations

Adjourn

www.dhs.wisconsin.gov


https://dhswi.zoom.us/j/84433593109



