Tony Evers Governor



1 WEST WILSON STREET PO BOX 309 MADISON WI 53701-0309

Karen E. Timberlake Secretary State of Wisconsin
Department of Health Services

Telephone: 608-266-8922 Fax: 608-266-1096 TTY: 711

Governor's Autism Council Agenda May 13, 2021 10 a.m. to 12 p.m.

Participate through Zoom or by phone

Join Zoom Meeting

Phone Number: 1-646-558-8656 Meeting ID: 844 3359 3109

https://dhswi.zoom.us/j/84433593109

10 a.m.	Welcome
10:05 a.m.	Public Comments Any public comments are taken at this time, three-minute maximum per presenter/organization. Note: If no comments, we will move forward on the agenda.
10:10 a.m.	Operational: • Approval of the February 10, 2021, Meeting Minutes
10:15 am	 Updates Wisconsin Department of Health Services (DHS) Updates Council member updates
10:30 a.m.	 2021-2023 DHS Budget Briefing DHS presentation Council member questions
11:15 a.m.	 Family awareness and access to resources, supports, and services Medicaid access data-DHS Recent family experiences in accessing evaluation and treatment-Waisman Center Family Navigation Council member discussion and recommendations
12 p.m.	Adjourn